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24TOWARDS PATELEY BRIDGE

Harrogate bus station stand 2 0630 0810 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800
The Hydro Ripon Road 0635 0815 1007 1207 1407 1607 1807
Killinghall The Three Horseshoes 0638 0818 1010 1210 1410 1610 1810
Hampsthwaite Memorial Hall 0644 0824 1017 1217 1417 1617 1817
Birstwith Post Office 0649 0829 1022 1222 1422 1622 1822
Birstwith Clint Bank 0651 0831 1025 1225 1425 1625 1825
Darley Moke Hill 0655 0835 1031 1231 1431 1631 1831
Summerbridge Flying Dutchman 0702 0842 1040 1240 1440 1640 1840
Pateley Bridge King Street 0713 0853 1053 1253 1453 1653 1853

Take the 24 from the centre of Harrogate to the 
little town of Pateley Bridge and enjoy an astonishing 
contrast in scenery. From the busy suburbs of 
Harrogate, through rich pasture and parkland, to 
the heart of Nidderdale Area of Outstanding Beauty.

explore Nidderdale on the 24

on school days this bus starts from
St John Fisher School at 1545 & calls at
St Aidan’s School 1550

Harrogate bus station stand 2 0630 0740 0800 1000 1200 1400 1605 1730
The Hydro Ripon Road 0635 0747 0807 1007 1207 1407 1614 1739
Killinghall The Three Horseshoes 0638 0750 0810 1010 1210 1410 1618 1743
Hampsthwaite Memorial Hall 0644 0757 0817 1017 1217 1417 1625 1750
Birstwith Post Office 0649 0802 0822 1022 1222 1422 1630 1755
Birstwith Clint Bank 0651 0805 0825 1025 1225 1425 1633 1758
Darley Moke Hill 0655 0811 0831 1031 1231 1431 1639 1804
Summerbridge Flying Dutchman 0702 0820 0840 1040 1240 1440 1648 1813
Pateley Bridge King Street 0713 0833 0853 1053 1253 1453 1701 1826

 school days onlycontinuing to 
 Nidderdale High School 0838

  school  holidays only
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24TOWARDS HARROGATE

Pateley Bridge King Street 0720 0900 1100 1300 1500 1700 1855
Summerbridge Flying Dutchman 0729 0909 1109 1309 1509 1709 1904
Darley Moke Hill 0737 0918 1118 1318 1518 1718 1912
Birstwith Clint Bank 0744 0925 1125 1325 1525 1725 1919
Birstwith Post Office 0746 0928 1128 1328 1528 1728 1921
Hampsthwaite Memorial Hall 0750 0933 1133 1333 1533 1733 1925
Killinghall The Three Horseshoes 0757 0940 1140 1340 1540 1740 1932
The Hydro Ripon Road 0800 0945 1145 1345 1545 1745 1935
Harrogate bus station 0806 0955 1155 1355 1555 1755 1941

on school days this bus 
continues to St Aidan’s 
School at 0827 & St John 
Fisher School at 0832

Pateley Bridge King Street 0720 0900 1100 1300 1505 1525 1705 1830
Summerbridge Flying Dutchman 0729 0909 1109 1309 1514 1534 1714 1839
Darley Moke Hill 0738 0918 1118 1318 1523 1543 1723 1847
Birstwith Clint Bank 0745 0925 1125 1325 1530 1550 1730 1854
Birstwith Post Office 0748 0928 1128 1328 1533 1553 1733 1856
Hampsthwaite Memorial Hall 0753 0933 1133 1333 1538 1558 1737 1900
Killinghall The Three Horseshoes 0800 0940 1140 1340 1545 1605 1744 1907
The Hydro Ripon Road 0806 0945 1145 1345 1550 1610 1747 1910
Harrogate bus station 0817 0955 1155 1355 1600 1620 1755 1916

  school   
holidays 
    only

 on school days this bus starts from 
 Nidderdale High School 1520


